
BREAKFAST ROLL & HOT DRINK
Choose from two rashers butchers
back bacon 2 sausages, a slice of
square sausage or vegetarian sausage
in a roll served with tea or a fresh
filtered coffee. 
Upgrade to a specialty coffee for
50p. 

FISH FINGER CLUB SANDWICH 
Three fish fingers served on a bed
of fresh lettuce on fresh farmhouse
bread with a side of tartar sauce. 

AFTERNOON TEA
A selection of freshly prepared
sandwiches and savouries, cakes and
scones with clotted cream and jam.
Served with unlimited tea and
coffee. Upgrade to a bottle of
prosecco for £10. 

COFFEE & CAKE
A slice of today’s cake served with
a cup of tea or filtered coffee.
Upgrade to specialty coffee for 50p.

TEA & SCONE
Scone served with individual jam pot
and clotted cream and a cup of tea.

DESSERT 
Please ask for today's options.

T H E  H A W T R E E
Restaurant Menu
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PLEASE ASK AT THE BAR IF THERE IS ANYTHING ELSE YOU REQUIRE OR IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY. WE WILL BE MORE THAN HAPPY TO HELP. 
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FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Two butchers select sausages, two
rashers butchers back bacon, two
eggs, two hash browns, baked
beans, plum tomatoes, potato
scone and one slice of toast
served with a tea or coffee.
Upgrade to a specialty coffee for
50p.

SMALL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
One butchers select sausage, one
rasher butchers back bacon, one
egg, baked beans and one slice of
toast served with a tea or
coffee. Upgrade to a specialty
coffee for 50p.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST(V) 
Two hash browns, vegetarian
sausage patty, one egg, baked
beans and one slice of toast
served with a tea or coffee.

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST (V)
Three scrambled eggs served with
two slices of toast. 

BEANS ON TOAST (V) 
Baked beans served with two
slices of toast.

BREAKFAST ROLL (V)
Two butchers selected sausages or
two rashers butchers back bacon
in a roll. 
Vegetarian sausage available. 

ADDITIONAL ITEMS 
Hashbrown, sausage, bacon,
tomatoes or egg.

£9.50

£7.10

£7.10

£4.25

£4.25

£3.70

80p

TOAST (V)
Two slices of toast with butter and
a pot of strawberry jam.
SAUSAGE ROLL
SELECTION OF PASTRIES 
SMALL CHIPS (V)
LARGE CHIPS (V)
CHEESY CHIPS (V)
BUTTERED ROLL (V)
FILLED ROLL 
Please ask for today's fillings

£1.50

£2.10
£2.90
£2.50
£4.00
£5.00
£0.90
£3.75

£4.25

£5.25

£22.00

£3.99

£3.99

£4.75

FISH & CHIPS 
Battered cod fillet, chips and mushy
peas or petite poi.

SAUSAGE CHIPS AND BEANS 
Two butcher select sausages, chips
and baked beans. Vegetarian sausages
available.

BEEF BURGER 
¼lb beef burger served on a bed of
lettuce with a slice of tomato and
red onion in a brioche bun. Served
with chips. Add cheese for 50p. 

CHICKEN BURGER 
Chicken fillet burger served on a
bed of lettuce with a slice of
tomato and red onion in a brioche
bun. Served with chips. Add cheese
for 50p. 

PLOUGHMANS CLUB SANDWICH 
Cheese and ham served on a bed of
lettuce, red onion, tomatoes in
fresh farmhouse bread. Served with
pickle.

TOASTIE
Served with tortilla chips and salad
and dip. Fillings: Ham and cheese;
chicken, sweetcorn and bacon; tuna;
cheese.

JACKET POTATO (V)
Baked potato served with salad
Fillings: Chilli; cheese; chicken,
sweetcorn and bacon; tuna; cheese
and bean.

VEGETABLE LASAGNE (V)
Lasagna made from a selection of
vegetables served with chips and
side salad. 
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£9.95

£6.25

£9.25

£9.25

£4.70

£5.30

£6.65

£8.00

Did you know we offer
private hire of the

restaurant? 

We can cater for
birthday parties,
celebrations, baby

showers and business
meetings. 

Please speak to a
member of staff who

will be able to
discuss your needs. 

V E N U E  H I R E

F O L L O W  U S

@PRIORSHALLGC

PRIORS HALL GOLF
COURSE

Thank you for
your custom.
We hope to

see you again
soon
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