

THE HAWTREE



Restaurant Menu

BREAKFAST	FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Two butchers select sausages, two rashers butchers back bacon, two eggs, two hash browns, baked beans, plum tomatoes, potato scone and one slice of toast served with a tea or coffee. Upgrade to a specialty coffee for			 FISH & CHIPS Battered cod fillet, chips and mushy peas or petite poi. SAUSAGE CHIPS AND BEANS Two butcher select sausages, chips and baked beans. Vegetarian sausages available. BEEF BURGER %1b beef burger served on a bed of lettuce with a slice of tomato and red onion in a brioche bun. Served with chips. Add cheese for 50p. CHICKEN BURGER Chicken fillet burger served on a bed of lettuce with a slice of tomato and red onion in a brioche bun. Served with chips. Add cheese for 50p. 	£9.95 £6.25	ITE BITES	Two slices of toast with butter and a pot of strawberry jam. SAUSAGE ROLL £2 SELECTION OF PASTRIES £2 SMALL CHIPS (V) £2 LARGE CHIPS (V) £4 CHEESY CHIPS (V) £5 BUTTERED ROLL (V) £0 FILLED ROLL £3 Please ask for today's fillings	£1.50 £2.10 £2.90 £2.50 £4.00 £5.00	VENUE HIRE2.10Did you know we offer private hire of the restaurant?2.50restaurant?4.00We can cater for birthday parties, celebrations, baby showers and business
	50p. SMALL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£7.10			£9.25			£0.90 £3.75	
	One butchers select sausage, one rasher butchers back bacon, one egg, baked beans and one slice of toast served with a tea or coffee. Upgrade to a specialty coffee for 50p.				£9.25				
	VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST(V) Two hash browns, vegetarian sausage patty, one egg, baked	£7.10	MAINS						
	beans and one slice of toast served with a tea or coffee. SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST (V)	£4.25		<pre>PLOUGHMANS CLUB SANDWICH Cheese and ham served on a bed of lettuce, red onion, tomatoes in fresh farmhouse bread. Served with pickle. TOASTIE Served with tortilla chips and salad and dip. Fillings: Ham and cheese; chicken, sweetcorn and bacon; tuna; cheese. JACKET POTATO (V) Baked potato served with salad Fillings: Chilli; cheese; chicken, sweetcorn and bacon; tuna; cheese and bean. VEGETABLE LASAGNE (V) Lasagna made from a selection of vegetables served with chips and</pre>	£4.70	ALS	FISH FINGER CLUB SANDWICH£5.25Three fish fingers served on a bed of fresh lettuce on fresh farmhouse bread with a side of tartar sauce.AFTERNOON TEA£22.00A selection of freshly prepared sandwiches and savouries, cakes and scones with clotted cream and jam. Served with unlimited tea and coffee. Upgrade to a bottle of prosecco for £10.£3.99A slice of today's cake served with a cup of tea or filtered coffee. Upgrade to specialty coffee for 50p.£3.91	£5.25	FOLLOW US
	Three scrambled eggs served with two slices of toast.				£5.30 £6.65 £8.00	SPECI		£22.00	
	BEANS ON TOAST (V) Baked beans served with two slices of toast.	£4.25							PRIORS HALL GOLF COURSE
	BREAKFAST ROLL (V) Two butchers selected sausages or two rashers butchers back bacon in a roll. Vegetarian sausage available.	£3.70						Thank you for your custom We hope to see you again soon	
	ADDITIONAL ITEMS Hashbrown, sausage, bacon, tomatoes or egg.	80p					TEA & SCONE Scone served with individual jam pot and clotted cream and a cup of tea.	£3.99	We pope to
				side salad.			DESSERT Please ask for today's options.	£4.75	see you ngnin soon

PLEASE ASK AT THE BAR IF THERE IS ANYTHING ELSE YOU REQUIRE OR IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY. WE WILL BE MORE THAN HAPPY TO HELP.